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EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Tracel: CF15MQP
Trace2: CF15MAV
Trace3: -
TRACE FREQUENCY
1 Quasi Peak
2 CISPR Averagel99.5 kHz
2 CISPR Average253.5 kHz
1 Quasi Peak 289.5 kHz
2 CISPR Average352.5 kHz
1 Quasi Peak 357 kHz
2 CISPR Average505.5 kHz
1 Quasi Peak 555 kHz
2 CISPR Average609 kHz
1 Quasi Peak 613.5 kHz
1 Quasi Peak 978 kHz
2 CISPR Averagel.0815 MHz
2 CISPR Averagel.131 MHz
1 Quasi Peak 1.3425 MHz
2 CISPR Averagel.959 MHz
1 Quasi Peak 2.0445 MHz
1 Quasi Peak 2.481 MHz
2 CISPR Average2.9445 MHz
2 CISPR Average3.975 MHz
1 Quasi Peak 4_.0695 MHz

Date: 25.MAY.2010 17:49:20

Ctrl No.: N/A

LEVEL dBpVv
42.34 L1
37.32 L1
38.85 L1
44 .22 L1
42.98 L1
50.56 L1
33.77 L1
42.32 L1
34.69 L1
46.35 L1
42.75 L1
32.03 L1
32.31 L1
40.90 L1
31.63 L1
40.45 L1
41.29 L1
31.78 L1
33.11 L1
45.26 N

gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd
gnd

DELTA LIMIT dB

-21.28
-16.30
-12.78
-16.31

-5.92

-8.23
-12.22
-13.67
-11.30

-9.65
-13.25
-13.96
-13.68
-15.09
-14.36
-15.54
-14.70
-14.21
-12.88
-10.73

Report no.: HK10051662-1
Model no.: VL4834PER1
Cordless Handset On Line Mode
AC Mains



EDIT PEAK LIST (Final Measurement Results)

Intertek

Tracel: CF15MQP

Trace2: CF15MAV

Trace3: -

TRACE FREQUENCY LEVEL dBpVvV
2 CISPR Averag 32.42 L1 gnd
1 Quasi Peak 5.6265 MHz 50.84 N gnd
2 CISPR Average5.7345 MHz 32.94 N gnd
1 Quasi Peak 5.82 MHz 51.19 N gnd
Date: 25.MAY.2010 17:49:35

Ctrl No.: N/A

DELTA LIMIT dB

-13.57
-9.15
-17.05
-8.80

Report no.: HK10051662-1
Model no.: VL4834PER1
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